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Masters Team Management 2023-2025
England Hockey Lead Appointments

Squad Lead Email 
WOMEN’S 035 Sharon Boccaccini sharon.boccaccini@icloud.com 

WOMEN’S 040 Deb Wilkes wilkesdeb@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 045 Deb Wilkes wilkesdeb@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 050 Deb Wilkes wilkesdeb@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 055 Helen Anton helenanton07@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 060 Peter Malkin jpmalkin@outlook.com 

WOMEN’S 065 Sara Walker sarawalker16@gmail.com 

WOMEN’S 070 Sara Walker sarawalker16@gmail.com 

MEN’S 035 Shaun Dewing sdewing67@googlemail.com 

MEN’S 040 Stephane Port Steph.port1201@gmail.com 

MEN’S 045 Ben Crump ben45masters@gmail.com 

MEN’S 050 George Johnson george@georgejohnson.co.uk 

MEN’S 055 George Johnson george@georgejohnson.co.uk 

MEN’S 060 George Johnson george@georgejohnson.co.uk 

MEN’S 065 Imtiaz Sheikh sheikhi@macmillansheikh.com 

MEN’S 070 Ben Rea benrea24@gamil.com 

MEN’S 075 tba masters@englandhockey.co.uk 

MEN’S 80 Adrian Stephenson stephenson@lennardqap.co.uk 




